SAINT-
MICHEL
_~ /CHEF
- CHEF
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CALENDRIER DES PRELEVEMENTS 2025

Période de Facturation

Date de préléevement

Janvier
Février
Mars
Avril
Mai
Juin
Juillet
Aot
Septembre
Octobre
Novembre
Décembre

07/03/2025
08/04/2025
07/05/2025
06/06/2025
08/07/2025
08/08/2025
08/09/2025
08/10/2025
07/11/2025
08/12/2025
08/01/2026
06/02/2026




